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RR

03701A1237 SRINIVASULU P
8 4 12 FSOLID STATE PHYSICSRR100203 0

04701A0565 V SIVAKISHORREDDY
10 39 49 PELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITSRR100207 4

R07

07701A0221 NOOKA MAHESHWERREDDY
12 28 40 PC PROGRAMMING & DATA STURCTURESR7100106 6

07701A0244 KALI SOBHA
11 16 27 FELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSISR7100206 0

07701A0302 PADMARAJU ANILKUMAR
11 0 11 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

14 31 45 PENGINEERING GRAPHICSR7100107 8

07701A0319 V KIRAN
11 AB 11 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

07701A0493 DHUPATI SREENIVASULU
11 29 40 PMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 6

07701A0532 K JAYENDRA NATHA REDDY
11 14 25 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

07701A0556 PALEM NARESH
7 AB 7 FBASIC ELECTICAL ENGINEERINGR7100506 0

7 AB 7 FELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITSR7100407 0

085M1A0541 SREEKANTAM SHASHIKUMAR
12 AB 12 FBASIC ELECTICAL ENGINEERINGR7100506 0

08701A0249 BIMINENI SUMA DIVYA
11 5 16 FAPPLIED PHYSICSR7100203 0

9 3 12 FBASIC ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITSR7100207 0

11 AB 11 FC PROGRAMMING & DATA STURCTURESR7100106 0

8 AB 8 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

08701A0307
12 8 20 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

9 31 40 PMATHEMATICAL METHODS R7100204 6

08701A0318 S GAMMATH ALI
9 0 9 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

08701A0319 NANDYALA GANESH BABU
12 28 40 PMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 6

08701A0324 REPALLE GURUBHASKAR
6 AB 6 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0
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3 AB 3 FCLASSICAL MECHANICSR7100306 0

7 AB 7 FENGINEERING PHYSICSR7100103 0

2 AB 2 FENGINEERING GRAPHICSR7100107 0

4 AB 4 FMATHEMATICAL METHODS R7100204 0

11 AB 11 FCOMPUTER PROGRAMMINGR7100307 0

08701A0333 M LAKSHMI SEKHAR
11 9 20 FENGINEERING PHYSICSR7100103 0

8 8 16 FCLASSICAL MECHANICSR7100306 0

10 3 13 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

08701A0341 PAGALI SREENIVASULU
8 2 10 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

13 30 43 PCOMPUTER PROGRAMMINGR7100307 4

11 30 41 PMATHEMATICAL METHODS R7100204 6

08701A0358 POLI RAMESH
9 16 25 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

08701A0359 LPDI RAVI KISHORE
3 22 25 FENGINEERING PHYSICSR7100103 0

5 2 7 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

11 16 27 FMATHEMATICAL METHODS R7100204 0

08701A0360 KONJETI RAVITEJA
5 0 5 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

08701A0366 NALAMARU SASIDHAR REDDY
12 15 27 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

08701A0373 THANUKU SREENIVASULU
10 AB 10 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

9 AB 9 FMATHEMATICAL METHODS R7100204 0

11 AB 11 FCOMPUTER PROGRAMMINGR7100307 0

6 AB 6 FENGINEERING PHYSICSR7100103 0

08701A0383 PALUKURI VENKAT NAGA VINOD
10 7 17 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

08701A0389 P YASHWANTH GOUD
10 2 12 FENGINEERING PHYSICSR7100103 0

9 0 9 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

08701A0403 ANIL KUMAR REDDY G
11 29 40 PENGINEERING DRAWINGR7100208 4

14 29 43 PC PROGRAMMING & DATA STURCTURESR7100106 6

08701A0415 DEVALRAJU CHAKRADHAR
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13 0 13 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

08701A0459 PALLA PAVAN KUMAR
12 47 59 PMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 6

08701A0514 DARLA CHANDRA BABU
7 0 7 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

08701A0524 UMMADISETTY GIRIKUMAR
10 8 18 FENGINEERING DRAWINGR7100208 0

6 0 6 FELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITSR7100407 0

7 15 22 FBASIC ELECTICAL ENGINEERINGR7100506 0

08701A0530 GHANTA HEMANTH SAI
11 0 11 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

14 11 25 FENGINEERING DRAWINGR7100208 0

8 0 8 FELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITSR7100407 0

08701A0549 PEDDAPOTHALA MANIKANTA
5 AB 5 FELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITSR7100407 0

3 AB 3 FAPPLIED PHYSICSR7100203 0

13 AB 13 FC PROGRAMMING & DATA STURCTURESR7100106 0

08701A0559 CHEPPALI NARENDRA BABU
9 31 40 PBASIC ELECTICAL ENGINEERINGR7100506 4

11 0 11 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

08701A0566 THULASI PRUDHVI LATHA
9 31 40 PENGINEERING DRAWINGR7100208 4

7 5 12 FBASIC ELECTICAL ENGINEERINGR7100506 0

9 0 9 FMATHEMATICAL METHODS R7100204 0

7 2 9 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

08701A0599 EDULA SUDHAMEGHANA
15 20 35 FENGINEERING DRAWINGR7100208 0

08701A1207 R HARIKA
7 AB 7 FBASIC ELECTICAL ENGINEERINGR7100506 0

11 AB 11 FELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITSR7100407 0

6 AB 6 FENGINEERING DRAWINGR7100208 0

9 AB 9 FAPPLIED PHYSICSR7100203 0

9 AB 9 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

08701A1210 JAGADEESH R
11 6 17 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

10 30 40 PMATHEMATICAL METHODS R7100204 6

08701A1235 OBULAM SAIRAJESH
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11 3 14 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

9 2 11 FELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITSR7100407 0

5 13 18 FENGINEERING DRAWINGR7100208 0

6 34 40 PC PROGRAMMING & DATA STURCTURESR7100106 6

9 4 13 FBASIC ELECTICAL ENGINEERINGR7100506 0

8 0 8 FMATHEMATICAL METHODS R7100204 0

08701A1236 AKETI SAI RAJASEKHARRAJU
8 32 40 PC PROGRAMMING & DATA STURCTURESR7100106 6

10 30 40 PENGINEERING DRAWINGR7100208 4

08701A1253 SANNU UMAMAHESWARI
9 6 15 FMATHEMATICS - IR7100102 0

R05

05701A0248 SAMUDU SURESH BABU
4 36 40 PMATHEMATICS - IR5100102 6

05701A0348 M UMASHANKAR
7 33 40 PENGINEERING MECHANICSR5100305 6

6 0 6 FMATHEMATICS - IR5100102 0

05701A0531 KRUPAVATHI MANNEM
3 37 40 PBASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERINGR5100506 4

05701A0533 MAHESWARA REDDY PALETI
10 7 17 FELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITSR5100207 0

05701A0582 BALARAJU VAMSI KRISHNA
8 32 40 PAPPLIED PHYSICSR5100203 4

06701A0242 ADDEAPALLI SIVA KUMAR
6 18 24 FELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITSR5100207 0

6 3 9 FELECTRICAL CIRCUITS R5100206 0

5 35 40 PMATHEMATICAL METHODSR5100204 6

06701A0340 SIDDAVARAM SRAVANKUMAR
8 AB 8 FMATHEMATICS - IR5100102 0
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07701A0221 NOOKA MAHESHWERREDDY
12 28 40 PELECTRICAL MACHINES - IIR7220205 4

11 17 28 FLINEAR DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONSR7220203 0

07701A0244 KALI SOBHA
15 9 24 FLINEAR DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONSR7220203 0

07701A0476 GUNDUBOYINA SANDEEP
7 14 21 FEM WAVES AND TRANSMISSION LINESR7220405 0

07701A0486 Y SIVA PRAKASH REDDY
5 18 23 FCONTROL SYSTEMSR7220402 0

12 28 40 PEM WAVES AND TRANSMISSION LINESR7220405 4

07701A0493 DHUPATI SREENIVASULU
8 21 29 FEM WAVES AND TRANSMISSION LINESR7220405 0

07701A0556 PALEM NARESH
12 AB 12 FDATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMSR7220505 0

11 11 22 FOBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING R7220506 0

12 29 41 PSOFTWARE ENGINEERINGR7220501 4

-1 AB 0 FCOMPUTER ORGANIZATIONR7220504 0

7 AB 7 FPRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGESR7220502 0

07701A1213 G HARINATH
6 AB 6 FOPERATING SYSTEMSR7221204 0

07701A1242 KOTAKONDA SARATHBABU
12 AB 12 FOBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING R7220506 0

-1 AB 0 FPROBABILITY AND STATISTICSR7220101 0

9 AB 9 FCOMPUTER ORGANIZATIONR7220504 0

6 AB 6 FOPERATING SYSTEMSR7221204 0

6 AB 6 FDATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMSR7220505 0

15 AB 15 FDATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LABR7221208 0

08701A0324 REPALLE GURUBHASKAR
4 AB 4 FKINEMATICS OF MACHINERYR7220302 0

3 20 23 FMACHINE DRAWINGR7220305 0

9 AB 9 FFLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERYR7220304 0

10 AB 10 FTHERMAL ENGINEERING-IR7220303 0

08701A0333 M LAKSHMI SEKHAR
10 30 40 PPROBABILITY AND STATISTICSR7220101 4

08701A0341 PAGALI SREENIVASULU
7 15 22 FKINEMATICS OF MACHINERYR7220302 0
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08701A0359 LPDI RAVI KISHORE
4 19 23 FKINEMATICS OF MACHINERYR7220302 0

08701A0360 KONJETI RAVITEJA
0 44 44 PMACHINE DRAWINGR7220305 4

08701A0380 RAGHAVARAJU UDAYKUMAR RAJU
16 AB 16 FPROBABILITY AND STATISTICSR7220101 0

08701A0387 NALLAPAREDDY VISHNUTEJ REDDY
9 31 40 PKINEMATICS OF MACHINERYR7220302 4

08701A0403 ANIL KUMAR REDDY G
9 21 30 FEM WAVES AND TRANSMISSION LINESR7220405 0

8 2 10 FOBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMINGR7220403 0

10 30 40 PPULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITSR7220401 4

08701A0421 JAMEDAR GNANENDAR RAYUDU
11 35 46 PEM WAVES AND TRANSMISSION LINESR7220405 4

08701A0426 THALLEM HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY
7 13 20 FEM WAVES AND TRANSMISSION LINESR7220405 0

08701A0454 K NARENDRA KUMAR
9 AB 9 FEM WAVES AND TRANSMISSION LINESR7220405 0

08701A0471
-1 28 28 FSWITCHING THEORY & LOGIC DESIGNR7220404 0

-1 28 28 FEM WAVES AND TRANSMISSION LINESR7220405 0

08701A0481 JUTURU SHARATH CHANDRA REDDY
12 16 28 FEM WAVES AND TRANSMISSION LINESR7220405 0

08701A0524 UMMADISETTY GIRIKUMAR
5 28 33 FPRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGESR7220502 0

08701A0599 EDULA SUDHAMEGHANA
12 28 40 PDATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMSR7220505 4

08701A1207 R HARIKA
10 AB 10 FSOFTWARE ENGINEERINGR7220501 0

08701A1235 OBULAM SAIRAJESH
10 16 26 FOPERATING SYSTEMSR7221204 0

08701A1236 AKETI SAI RAJASEKHARRAJU
13 15 28 FOBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING R7220506 0

10 30 40 POPERATING SYSTEMSR7221204 4
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04701A0418 SUREPALLI JANARDHANA
8 14 22 FVLSI DESIGNR7320206 0

07701A0220 MATLI MAHESWAR RAJU
14 AB 14 FSWITCH GEAR & PROTECTIONR7320205 0

07701A0221 NOOKA MAHESHWERREDDY
8 AB 8 FMICROPROCESSORS & MICROCONTROLLERSR7320202 0

13 AB 13 FINSTRUMENTATIONR7320204 0

7 19 26 FVLSI DESIGNR7320206 0

07701A0486 Y SIVA PRAKASH REDDY
11 29 40 PMICROPROCESSORS & INTERFACING R7320406 4

07701A0493 DHUPATI SREENIVASULU
12 32 44 PDIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSINGR7320201 4

11 15 26 FVLSI DESIGNR7320206 0

9 31 40 PMICROPROCESSORS & INTERFACING R7320406 4

07701A0556 PALEM NARESH
9 AB 9 FINFORMATION SECURITYR7320504 0

13 AB 13 FARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & NEURAL NETWORKSR7320505 0

6 AB 6 FCOMPUTER NETWORKSR7320503 0

12 AB 12 FCOMPILER DESIGNR7320502 0

8 AB 8 FOBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS & DESIGNR7320506 0

08701A0318 S GAMMATH ALI
14 29 43 PTHERMAL ENGINEERING-IIR7320306 4

08701A0333 M LAKSHMI SEKHAR
12 30 42 PINDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENTR7320301 4

10 32 42 PDESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-IIR7320305 4

15 11 26 FTHERMAL ENGINEERING-IIR7320306 0

08701A0341 PAGALI SREENIVASULU
13 12 25 FTHERMAL ENGINEERING-IIR7320306 0

08701A0359 LPDI RAVI KISHORE
12 16 28 FTHERMAL ENGINEERING-IIR7320306 0

08701A0360 KONJETI RAVITEJA
13 37 50 PMETROLOGY & SURFACE ENGINEERINGR7320303 4

08701A0380 RAGHAVARAJU UDAYKUMAR RAJU
11 29 40 PDESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-IIR7320305 4

14 7 21 FTHERMAL ENGINEERING-IIR7320306 0

08701A0388 KRISTIPATI VIVEKANANDHA REDDY
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11 9 20 FTHERMAL ENGINEERING-IIR7320306 0

08701A0389 P YASHWANTH GOUD
9 AB 9 FTHERMAL ENGINEERING-IIR7320306 0

08701A0403 ANIL KUMAR REDDY G
12 28 40 PMICROPROCESSORS & INTERFACING R7320406 4

11 36 47 PDIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSINGR7320201 4

08701A0421 JAMEDAR GNANENDAR RAYUDU
8 20 28 FMANAGEMENT SCIENCER7320203 0

10 5 15 FTELECOMMUNICATION SWITCHING SYSTEMSR7320402 0

08701A0426 THALLEM HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY
9 31 40 PMICROPROCESSORS & INTERFACING R7320406 4

08701A0445 MEDA MADHUSUDHAN REDDY
9 22 31 FDIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSINGR7320201 0

5 8 13 FMANAGEMENT SCIENCER7320203 0

8 17 25 FVLSI DESIGNR7320206 0

10 0 10 FTELECOMMUNICATION SWITCHING SYSTEMSR7320402 0

9 0 9 FMICROWAVE ENGINEERINGR7320405 0

4 4 8 FMICROPROCESSORS & INTERFACING R7320406 0

08701A0454 K NARENDRA KUMAR
13 28 41 PVLSI DESIGNR7320206 4

08701A0471
-1 28 28 FMICROWAVE ENGINEERINGR7320405 0

-1 48 48 PDIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSINGR7320201 4

08701A0481 JUTURU SHARATH CHANDRA REDDY
9 23 32 FMICROWAVE ENGINEERINGR7320405 0

08701A0484 DAARA SILPA BHUSHAN
15 AB 15 FVLSI DESIGNR7320206 0

13 AB 13 FTELECOMMUNICATION SWITCHING SYSTEMSR7320402 0

13 AB 13 FDIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSINGR7320201 0

08701A0514 DARLA CHANDRA BABU
13 8 21 FOBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS & DESIGNR7320506 0

08701A0549 PEDDAPOTHALA MANIKANTA
10 AB 10 FINFORMATION SECURITYR7320504 0

08701A0599 EDULA SUDHAMEGHANA
8 16 24 FINFORMATION SECURITYR7320504 0

08701A1207 R HARIKA
12 AB 12 FOBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS & DESIGNR7320506 0
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08701A1236 AKETI SAI RAJASEKHARRAJU
11 6 17 FWEB TECHNOLOGIESR7321201 0

14 10 24 FMIDDLEWARE TECHNOLOGIESR7321204 0

08701A1253 SANNU UMAMAHESWARI
15 28 43 PWEB TECHNOLOGIESR7321201 4
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